
Central Examination Station Base Tariff 

Tailgate inspection/container minimum $595.00 

Partial unload, any type of cargo $880.00 

Full unload, any type of cargo $1495.00 

(All rates include ATS drayage to/from point of pick up) 

Chassis charges See Intermodal non-tariff accessorial 

The $880 rate covers the service fee for handling up to half of the volume of cargo, based on cube or 
space utilized within each container. If more than half of the container volume is handled, the full 

unload rate of $1495 is applicable. 

Reefer cargo storage, any container $120/day 

Free time after release by CBP 3 days 

Container storage charges, per day after free time $65/day 

Shipment on Gov’t Hold in whse or on yard $65/day 

Overtime Rate (After Hours/Weekends) $65.00 per man-hour 

Overtime Rate (Holidays) $125.00 per man-hour 

(4 hour minimum applied on weekends and holidays) 

Terms Net/20 upon credit approval 

(COD if not approved) 


